Avanti 1.1 cu. ft. Microwave Oven, White
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Save counter space with this compact, 1.1 cubic foot microwave oven from Avanti. The perfect countertop microwave for the dorm,
man cave, office, studio apartment, RV, tiny home, rental room, condo, vacation home, or anywhere you need to cook food fast.

This small microwave features 1000 watts of cooking power, a touchpad control panel, 6 pre-set cooking settings (baked potato,
popcorn, pizza, beverage, frozen dinner, reheat), and a removable glass turntable, all in its compact footprint that fits perfectly on

the countertop.

1.1 cu. ft. capacity

1000 watts

Touch Pad Controls

10 Microwave Power Levels

6 Pre-Programmed cooking settings
Speed defrost setting

Cook/defrost by weight

Digital clock/timer

Turntable with glass tray

Child Safety Lock

SKU UPC

MT112K3S 079841111237

SKU

UPC

Product Dimensions (WxDxH, in)
Product Weight (Ibs)

Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH, in)
Shipping Weight (Ibs)

Color / Finish

MT112KOW
079841111206
21.25x16x11.75
33
23.75x18.25x14.25
37

Stainless Steel with Black Cabinet
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