



Avanti 1.1 cu. ft. Microwave Oven, White



Save counter space with this compact, 1.1 cubic foot microwave oven from Avanti. The perfect countertop microwave for the dorm, man cave, office, studio apartment, RV, tiny home, rental room, condo, vacation home, or anywhere you need to cook food fast.

This small microwave features 1000 watts of cooking power, a touchpad control panel, 6 pre-set cooking settings (baked potato, popcorn, pizza, beverage, frozen dinner, reheat), and a removable glass turntable, all in its compact footprint that fits perfectly on the countertop.

1.1 cu. ft. capacity
1000 watts
Touch Pad Controls
10 Microwave Power Levels
6 Pre-Programmed cooking settings
Speed defrost setting
Cook/defrost by weight
Digital clock/timer
Turntable with glass tray
Child Safety Lock

SKU	MT112K0W
UPC	079841111206
Product Dimensions (WxDxH, in)	21.25 x 16 x 11.75
Product Weight (lbs)	33
Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH, in)	23.75 x 18.25 x 14.25
Shipping Weight (lbs)	37

SKU	UPC	Color / Finish
MT112K3S	079841111237	Stainless Steel with Black Cabinet